Personal Representative Inventory 6/5/1954
Christener, John

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Widow Allowance

Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:
Faurote, HermanJ
Inninger, Chris A

Christener, John Jr Personal Representative

Macklin, David A Notary Public

$0.00
$375.85
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,167.91
$0.00

$1,543.76
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